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Name of the Student

435 responses

Archana sonawale

Nitin Sitaram Bhoye

Sakshi Dhodade

Poonam Tukaram Parab

Lubdha Abhay Jadhav

Tejashree Premnath Gosavi.

Ankita Shashi Chaurasiya

J Loknath Dora

Trishala vashishtha kale



Gender

435 responses

Academic Year

435 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

@ 2020-2021

N



Program

435 responses

Class

435 responses

&

®BA

® B.Sc

@ B.Com

@ BMM/BAMMC

@ BAFTNMP

@ B.Sc (Computer Science)

@ B.Sc (Information Technology)
® BMS

12V

OFY
@ sy
OTY.
@® M.ScPartl

@ M.ScPartll
@® M.Com Part |
® M.Com Partll



Email

435 responses

nitinbhoye81681@gmail.com

archanasonawale1995@gmail.com

sakshidhodade@gmail.com

poonamtparab14@gmail.com

radhikasingh0317@gmail.com

tejashreegosavi944@gmail.com

shettykartik395@gmail.com

ankitachaurasiya1290@gmail.com

chinukumar9211@gmail.com



You had access to the online classes without technical issues

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly Disagree

435 responses

How satisfied are you with the online interaction you had with the
teachers?

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0 - Not atall

N



How satisfied you are with the online interaction with the other students in
the course?

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
@® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0 - Not atall

How satisfied are you with the PPT's presented by the teachers?

435 responses

@ 4 - to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0-Notatall

BN



Do you prefer Online over Offline mode of teaching?

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0 - Not atall

Teachers Encouraged you to interact in the online Class

435 responses

@ 4 - to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat
@ 1 - Very Little

N



Rate the availability of the teachers for guidance after teaching hours

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0 - Not atall

Are you Satisfied with the Online Assignments?

435 responses

@ 4 - to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0-Notatall

N



Overall quality of online teaching is very good

435 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly Disagree

Are you happy with the MS Teams Platform used for Online Learning?

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0-Notatall

N



Did you feel that you were a part of the online class?

@ 4 -to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
@ 2 - Somewhat
8.5% @ 1 - Very Little
y _— | @ 0 - Not atall

435 responses

Are you comfortable participating in online classes?

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0-Notatall

N



Do you think online classes have made you more technically enabled?

@ 4 -to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
9.4% @ 2 - Somewnhat
@ 1 - Very Little
/ — | ® 0-Notatal

435 responses

Do you think that Pandemic has had a positive impact on your learning?

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0-Notatall

N



Do you think that Pandemic has had an adverse impact on your overall
personality development?

435 responses

@ 4 -to a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 0 - Not atall
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